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2024 Desert Classic Short Track 
August 10th -11th , 2024 

POSITION: NAME: 
Chief Referee YangYang 

Assistant Referee Dimitri Provod 
Assistant Referee JR Celski 

Assistant Referee Video Jonathan Valdivia 
Starter Tori Edwards 
Starter Garth Linder 

Starter Assistant Chris Ord, Jeremy Epperson 
Competitor Steward Carol Qian 
Competitor Steward Yuka Kamino 

Competitor Steward- Assistant Jasmine Zhao 
Competitor Steward- Assistant Lili Cui 

Competition Director  Derek Parra 
Announcer Derek Parra 

USS Technical Representative LinLin Sun 
Lead Competition Organizer LinLin Sun, Tammy Furgason 

Heatbox Steward Emily Chen 
Heatbox Steward Jingyi Liu 

CHIEF FINISH LINE JUDGE Fred Hirsch 
Finish Line Judge Lynn Wyss 
Finish Line Judge Shaleesa Teeples 
Finish Line Judge Jane Gorrell 
Finish Line Judge Nathan Feinberg 
Finish Line Judge Alysha Rummler 
Finish Line Judge Scott Holms 
Finish Line Judge Amy Wheeler 
Finish Line Judge Elsa Shobe 
Finish Line Judge Jet Sheely 
Finish Line Judge Lois Wille 

Automated Timing Specialists  Steve Fisher 
Photo Finish Judge Robert Wyss 
Photo Finish Judge David Jepson 
Photo Finish Judge Kris Zinke 
Photo Finish Judge Bonnie Linder 
Photo Finish Judge Jonathan Roberts 
Photo Finish Judge Larene Wyss 
Lap Counter(Board) Paul McGregor 
Lap Counter(book) Dan Quinn 
Lap Counter(book) Tammy Furgason 
Lap Counter(book) Steve Johnson 
Lap Counter(book) Jet Sheely 
Lap Counter(book) Dasha Eppershon 
Lead Track Steward Courtney Anderson 
Lead Track Steward Shane Truslowski 

Track Steward Ella Teeples 



Track Steward Gavin Ord 
Track Steward Ivy Jin 
Track Steward Zachariah Hess 
Track Steward Sebatian Epperson 
Track Steward Triatin Epperson 
Track Steward Anders Ordrd 
Track Steward Mariana Acero Pineda 
Track Steward Eva Sazonova 
Track Steward Fiona Chen 

Video Replay Camera Operator David Graham 
Video Replay Camera Operator Jim Monty 
Video Replay Camera Operator Marion Wohlrab 
Video Replay Camera Operator Chao Su 

Ice Operations Shane Truslowski 
Ice Operations Carter Seargent 

Building Operations James Smith 
UOO General Manager Todd Porter 
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Event List

Legend
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Open A

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

# Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best

Time

1 403 Brandon Kim Potomac 24641 7 1 1:25.513

2 404 Katsunori Koike JPN 21675 9 3 1:26.040

3 416 Ibuki Hayashi JPN 18426 14 1 1:27.132

4 411 Hiroki Yokoyama JPN 18157 13 2 1:27.693

5 402 Marcus Howard Puget Sound 16719 14 4 1:27.168

6 401 ANDREW HEO Direct 15740 19 1 1:28.952

7 405 Sean Shuai Direct 13965 23 2 1:27.691

8 410 Wesley Park Direct 8958 28 5 1:27.484

9 413 Jonathan So Direct 8465 27 7 1:27.547

10 301 Kristen Santos Direct 7720 32 7 1:28.823

11 408 Peter Groseclose PHI 6049 35 8 1:25.605

12 407 Ryan Shane Cleveland Heights 5784 36 9 1:26.433

13 415 Shuudai Tabira JPN 4123 40 12 1:26.273

14 421 Noah Troppe Potomac 3504 52 9 1:28.229

15 412 Xavier Lawrence Northbrook 3332 45 12 1:27.651

16 422 Benjamin Sullivan Potomac 3083 47 12 1:27.921

17 417 Caleb Park Direct 3059 55 10 1:27.400

18 409 Lukas MacDonald NZL 1931 65 13 1:27.951

19 426 Borisz Z.Molnar HUN 1883 61 14 1:25.630

20 419 Lucas Wareham AUS 1847 61 14 1:27.855

21 414 Clayton DeClemente Direct 1840 60 14 1:28.078

22 420 Wesley Jones Direct 1283 66 18 1:26.699

23 418 Chiyuan Zhong Direct 1247 73 16 1:29.034

24 304 Whimin Seo KOR 1210 66 19 1:26.859

25 424 Brandon Liao Direct 1200 65 19 1:30.504

26 427 Daniel Jin Direct 1021 69 21 1:26.801

27 303 Sofia Thorup Direct 897 72 24 1:27.768

28 425 Aidan Liu Direct 753 77 25 1:29.000

29 305 Mirei Nakashima JPN 646 82 25 1:31.017

30 406 Kazuki Yoshinaga JPN 410 79 21
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Points Sum of Points in Division

CDR Sum of Distance Rank in Division

BDR Best Distance Rank in Division

Best Time Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)
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Open A

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
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Legend

Points Sum of Points in Division

CDR Sum of Distance Rank in Division

BDR Best Distance Rank in Division

Best Time Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 DC ST Competition_GoldCopy

Open B

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

# Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best

Time

1 309 Ami Hirai JPN 30000 3 1 1:29.854

2 307 Aoi Watanabe JPN 16934 19 2 1:30.113

3 316 Olimpia Kazanecka Potomac 16572 15 3 1:30.413

4 434 Jonathan Wu Oval Speed 15798 15 4 1:30.483

5 433 Joshua Seah AUS 13693 22 2 1:32.095

6 428 Shawn Kim Potomac 12783 22 4 1:32.311

7 430 Jonathon Derheimer Direct 12690 24 3 1:31.920

8 308 Una Willhoite Direct 10245 35 2 1:37.652

9 429 Fangzhou Xing AUS 10099 25 5 1:33.048

10 440 Andrew Endo Direct 9612 25 6 1:39.274

11 443 Thomas Estevez Jones COL 7162 31 7 1:33.620

12 437 Leo Tow Direct 6714 31 9 1:33.279

13 435 Edwin Sweeney Direct 6496 39 7

14 438 Lucas Wu Potomac 4525 41 10 1:33.119

15 432 William Wang Direct 4399 40 10 1:35.053

16 313 Urara Nakayama JPN 4342 42 9 1:33.183

17 439 Eklavya Jagal IND 3634 45 11 1:32.848

18 431 Ian Chien Direct 2181 53 15 1:37.579

19 312 Chien Hua (Tiffany ) Huang TPE 1706 58 17 1:38.146

20 441 JaTier Salter Oval Speed 1653 59 16 1:35.064

21 311 Elizabeth Rhodehamel Direct 1577 58 18 1:40.061

22 436 Shubh Sharma Northern California 1386 62 18 1:39.772

23 314 Michelle Yi Potomac 1070 67 22 1:41.794

24 310 Louisiana Stahl Direct 536 43 19

25 306 Eunice Lee Puget Sound 72 23
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Combined D

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

# Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best

Time

1 323 Emma De Bock Oval Speed 23141 8 2 1:17.465

2 321 tiffany zhang Potomac 21675 9 3 1:17.329

3 465 Nickolas De Bock Oval Speed 21361 10 1 1:15.865

4 325 Makayla Chou Potomac 21361 10 1 1:16.351

5 324 Sofia Koons Lakewood 16893 18 1 1:16.431

6 464 Ryan Huang Potomac 12645 19 6 1:17.291

7 462 MATTHEW YEPENG ZHANG Oval Speed 11706 10 2 1:16.156

8 459 Ian Sulkoske Pittsburgh 9881 25 6 1:17.430

9 468 Max Oler Oval Speed 8403 27 7 1:18.683

10 463 Andrew Ellison Northbrook 6384 33 8 1:19.335

11 327 Sasha Mensah Danbury 5426 36 9 1:19.580

12 326 Sophia Ashley-Martin Gateway 5104 41 9 1:18.287

13 461 Paul Brimley Oval Speed 4823 41 8 1:17.985

14 467 Loki Ranta Bay State 4628 41 8 1:19.140

15 328 Winny Chen Direct 4218 41 10 1:21.420

16 469 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional 3927 43 11 1:24.082

17 329 Marta Meehan Wolverine Sports Club 3161 45 14 1:22.253

18 466 Alex Katz Santa Clarita 2706 50 13

19 330 Crystal Wu Oval Speed 2195 52 15 1:23.194

20 332 Alivia Broughton Oval Speed 2005 53 17 1:23.470

21 331 Anoshka Rao North California 1448 59 19 1:28.413
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Legend
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Combined E

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

# Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best

Time

1 476 Damien Lee Oval Speed 26141 6 1 1:22.432

2 470 Sawyer Brimley Oval Speed 23720 8 1 1:20.579

3 335 Hannah Huang Potomac 22950 8 2 1:23.081

4 471 Marcus Liu Oval Speed 18940 12 2 1:22.301

5 482 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor 16099 15 3 1:23.597

6 483 Jayden Wong Meteor 15488 16 4 1:24.343

7 473 Noah Shi Oval Speed 10267 23 7 1:26.058

8 333 Julia Wu Garden State 8650 27 7 1:27.988

9 472 Luke Wilkinson Cleveland Heights 7962 30 6 1:25.769

10 477 Timothy Norton Colorado Gold 7838 28 8 1:23.836

11 479 Hendrik Plate-Tong Garden State 5907 33 11 1:27.830

12 334 LEYAN XING Oval Speed 5569 35 9 1:27.524

13 478 Orion Gatrell Colorado Gold 5272 37 9 1:27.328

14 480 Anbo Wang CAN 3659 42 13 1:28.389

15 481 Robert Stitt Oval Speed 3380 45 13 1:28.986

16 337 Baily Luck Oval Speed 2514 49 15 1:28.356

17 474 Victor Li Gateway 2493 54 12 1:31.938

18 475 Andrew Sonn Gateway 2491 49 16 1:30.544

19 492 Carter Hausman Gateway 1798 55 18 1:34.535

20 485 Brian Redding United Capital Blades 1623 57 18 1:31.346

21 487 David Hurst Oval Speed 912 61 20 1:48.194

22 484 Gatesfield Hong Direct 738 65 21 1:34.199

23 336 Lidia Cosofret Direct 67 21
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Combined F

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

# Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best

Time

1 341 Juliandrea Crane Oval Speed 24437 8 1 0:41.803

2 490 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor 24225 7 2 0:42.019

3 488 Ethan Yin Evergrand 20945 10 2 0:45.558

4 340 Jasmine Oler Oval Speed 18423 12 4 0:44.051

5 345 Justyn Brunisholz Oval Speed 13631 20 3 0:44.844

6 342 Maria Arias Park City 12316 11 1

7 489 Miles Jiang Evergrand 11716 21 5 0:43.869

8 491 ALVIN SUN Evergrand 10933 22 6 0:43.041

9 338 Harper Duncan Colorado Gold 8085 28 8 0:45.762

10 499 Kevin Yin Direct 7457 34 5 0:50.874

11 496 Dominick Ferreira Park City 7010 30 9 0:45.667

12 498 Rowen Yin Direct 6614 34 7 0:45.910

13 495 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades 6301 33 8 0:46.553

14 493 Kai Kwon Richmond Rocket 4218 41 10 0:49.060

15 347 Ashley Yoo Direct 3969 41 12 0:45.394

16 400 Evan Li Direct 2701 49 13 0:50.754

17 494 Gideon Kramer Park City 2488 50 14 0:49.797

18 497 Dax Duncan Colorado Gold 2408 51 14 0:48.912

19 346 Isabella Li Direct 2195 52 15 0:50.526

20 339 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold 1497 59 18 0:49.662

21 343 Joy Yin Direct 1497 59 18 0:52.654

22 500 Eric Zhao Evergrand 1148 65 21 1:02.692

23 344 Aubrey Hausman Gateway 1033 68 22 1:02.950
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Legend

Points Sum of Points in Division

CDR Sum of Distance Rank in Division

BDR Best Distance Rank in Division

Best Time Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 DC ST Competition_GoldCopy

Open C

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

# Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR
Best

Time

1 444 Evan Paladino Potomac 25220 7 1 1:35.516

2 447 Robert Tolliver Potomac 22950 8 2 1:35.514

3 445 Vincent Chan Direct 20469 14 1 1:37.691

4 317 Isabella Chen Potomac 17803 13 3 1:37.087

5 457 Gabriel Rillotta Potomac 15850 20 2 1:35.739

6 452 Aidan Shearer-Hawkins Direct 15015 16 4 1:36.412

7 460 Ethan Lin Potomac 10960 23 5 1:36.564

8 450 Lucas Shi Oval Speed 9858 24 7 1:37.027

9 446 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold 8656 26 8 1:37.254

10 458 MATTHEW LORENZ Northbrook 7932 33 5 1:36.564

11 451 Ethan Sonn Gateway 7286 32 8 1:36.896

12 448 Winston Chen Direct 5707 34 10 1:37.540

13 455 Brady Broughton Oval Speed 5411 35 10 1:37.342

14 453 Aiden Yu Direct 4384 42 9 1:40.942

15 318 Samantha Scheffler Danbury 4091 40 12 1:37.528

16 320 Selena Su Oval Speed 3193 45 13 1:37.550

17 319 Andrea Cao Direct 2402 50 15 1:39.844

18 322 Vanessa Chan Direct 2379 50 16 1:39.899

19 456 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold 1528 58 19 1:42.034

20 454 Callum Eggers Northbrook 1448 59 19 1:43.194
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Open A's 1500
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Open A's 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 416 Ibuki Hayashi JPN A1 A1 A1 2:25.139

2 8,500 411 Hiroki Yokoyama JPN A1 A2 A2 2:25.363

3 7,225 404 Katsunori Koike JPN A3 A1 A3 2:20.756

4 6,141 403 Brandon Kim Potomac A3 A3 A4 2:25.689

5 5,220 410 Wesley Park Direct A2 A2 A5 2:22.212

6 4,437 402 Marcus Howard Puget Sound A2 A2 A6 2:26.366

7 3,771 401 ANDREW HEO Direct A4 A1 A7 2:28.632

8 3,206 301 Kristen Santos Direct A1 A3 B1 2:21.736

9 2,725 421 Noah Troppe Potomac A3 A4 B2 2:21.898

10 2,316 417 Caleb Park Direct A4 A5 B3 2:22.025

11 1,969 413 Jonathan So Direct A2 A4 B4 2:22.539

12 1,673 422 Benjamin Sullivan Potomac A4 A5 B5 2:20.799

13 1,422 415 Shuudai Tabira JPN A1 A4 B6 2:27.553

14 1,209 414 Clayton DeClemente Direct A1 A3 DNS 2:20.600

15 1,028 405 Sean Shuai Direct A3 PEN C1 2:22.549

16 874 408 Peter Groseclose PHI A4 PEN C2 2:22.701

17 743 407 Ryan Shane Cleveland Heights A2 PEN C3 2:23.220

18 631 412 Xavier Lawrence Northbrook A4 A7 C4 2:22.668

19 536 424 Brandon Liao Direct A5 A6 C5 2:26.126

20 456 304 Whimin Seo KOR A3 A6 C6 2:29.423

21 410 406 Kazuki Yoshinaga JPN A2 DNF 2:20.693

22 369 419 Lucas Wareham AUS A6 B3 D1 2:14.300

23 332 409 Lukas MacDonald NZL A5 B4 D2 2:14.419

24 299 303 Sofia Thorup Direct A5 B1 D3 2:13.507

25 269 425 Aidan Liu Direct PEN B2 D4 2:13.764

26 242 427 Daniel Jin Direct A5 B1 D5 2:26.141

27 218 426 Borisz Z.Molnar HUN A5 B2 D6 2:28.068

28 196 420 Wesley Jones Direct A6 B3 D7 2:33.023

29 177 418 Chiyuan Zhong Direct A6 PEN E1 2:37.702

30 159 305 Mirei Nakashima JPN PEN B5 E2 2:15.742
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Open A's 500
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Open A's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 401 ANDREW HEO Direct A1 A1 A1 0:41.011

2 8,500 403 Brandon Kim Potomac A1 A2 A2 0:41.184

3 7,225 404 Katsunori Koike JPN A2 A1 A3 0:41.090

4 6,141 402 Marcus Howard Puget Sound A3 A2 A4 0:41.265

5 5,220 411 Hiroki Yokoyama JPN A1 A1 A5 0:41.833

6 4,437 405 Sean Shuai Direct A1 A3 B1 0:41.352

7 3,771 413 Jonathan So Direct A2 A2 B2 0:41.849

8 3,206 416 Ibuki Hayashi JPN A2 A3 B3 0:42.255

9 2,725 407 Ryan Shane Cleveland Heights A2 A3 DNF 0:41.327

10 2,316 410 Wesley Park Direct A1 A4 PEN 0:42.099

11 1,969 408 Peter Groseclose PHI A2 A4 C1 0:42.019

12 1,673 412 Xavier Lawrence Northbrook A2 PEN C2 0:41.506

13 1,422 409 Lukas MacDonald NZL A3 A5 C3 0:42.085

14 1,209 419 Lucas Wareham AUS A3 A4 C4 0:42.538

15 1,028 415 Shuudai Tabira JPN A1 A5 C5 0:42.114

16 874 418 Chiyuan Zhong Direct A3 B1 D1 0:42.429

17 743 301 Kristen Santos Direct A4 B1 D2 0:42.669

18 631 420 Wesley Jones Direct A3 B2 D3 0:42.590

19 536 422 Benjamin Sullivan Potomac A4 B1 D4 0:42.509

20 456 426 Borisz Z.Molnar HUN A4 B2 D5 0:42.903

21 410 427 Daniel Jin Direct A4 B3 E1 0:42.675

22 369 421 Noah Troppe Potomac A4 B3 E2 0:43.102

23 332 424 Brandon Liao Direct A4 B3 E3 0:43.643

24 299 303 Sofia Thorup Direct A5 B4 E4 0:42.935

25 269 305 Mirei Nakashima JPN A5 B4 E5 0:44.298

26 242 425 Aidan Liu Direct A3 B2 PEN 0:42.982

27 218 304 Whimin Seo KOR A5 DNS 0:44.075

414 Clayton DeClemente Direct DNS

406 Kazuki Yoshinaga JPN DNS

417 Caleb Park Direct DNS
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Open A's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 403 Brandon Kim Potomac A1 A1 A1 1:25.513

2 8,500 405 Sean Shuai Direct A2 A2 A2 1:27.691

3 7,225 404 Katsunori Koike JPN A1 A1 A3 1:26.040

4 6,141 402 Marcus Howard Puget Sound A1 A1 A4 1:27.168

5 5,220 416 Ibuki Hayashi JPN A2 A2 A5 1:27.132

6 4,437 411 Hiroki Yokoyama JPN A3 A3 B1 1:27.693

7 3,771 301 Kristen Santos Direct A1 A2 B2 1:28.823

8 3,206 408 Peter Groseclose PHI A2 A3 B3 1:25.605

9 2,725 413 Jonathan So Direct A1 A4 B4 1:27.547

10 2,316 407 Ryan Shane Cleveland Heights A3 A3 B5 1:26.433

11 1,969 401 ANDREW HEO Direct A2 A4 C1 1:28.952

12 1,673 415 Shuudai Tabira JPN A2 A5 C2 1:26.273

13 1,422 410 Wesley Park Direct A2 A4 C3 1:27.484

14 1,209 426 Borisz Z.Molnar HUN A3 A5 C4 1:25.630

15 1,028 412 Xavier Lawrence Northbrook A1 A5 C5 1:27.651

16 874 422 Benjamin Sullivan Potomac A3 B1 D1 1:27.921

17 743 417 Caleb Park Direct FNT B1 D2 1:27.400

18 631 414 Clayton DeClemente Direct A4 B1 D3 1:28.078

19 536 304 Whimin Seo KOR A4 B2 D4 1:26.859

20 456 420 Wesley Jones Direct A4 B4 D5 1:26.699

21 410 421 Noah Troppe Potomac A5 B2 E1 1:28.229

22 369 427 Daniel Jin Direct A5 B2 E2 1:26.801

23 332 424 Brandon Liao Direct A4 B3 E3 1:30.504

24 299 303 Sofia Thorup Direct A3 B3 DNF 1:27.768

25 269 419 Lucas Wareham AUS A3 B3 PEN 1:27.855

26 242 425 Aidan Liu Direct A4 B4 F1 1:29.000

27 218 305 Mirei Nakashima JPN A5 B5 F2 1:31.017

28 196 418 Chiyuan Zhong Direct A5 B4 F3 1:29.034

29 177 409 Lukas MacDonald NZL A4 B5 DNF 1:27.951

406 Kazuki Yoshinaga JPN DNS
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Open B's 1500
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Open B's 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 309 Ami Hirai JPN A1 A1 A1 2:32.485

2 8,500 433 Joshua Seah AUS A1 A1 A2 2:32.726

3 7,225 307 Aoi Watanabe JPN A2 A2 A3 2:32.870

4 6,141 316 Olimpia Kazanecka Potomac A1 A1 A4 2:33.594

5 5,220 429 Fangzhou Xing AUS A1 A4 A5 2:33.615

6 4,437 434 Jonathan Wu Oval Speed A2 A3 A6 2:33.804

7 3,771 443 Thomas Estevez Jones COL A2 A1 A7 2:36.100

8 3,206 440 Andrew Endo Direct A3 A5 B1 2:41.463

9 2,725 435 Edwin Sweeney Direct A3 FNT B2 2:36.606

10 2,316 432 William Wang Direct A4 PEN B3 2:35.918

11 1,969 439 Eklavya Jagal IND A3 FNT B4 2:34.863

12 1,673 437 Leo Tow Direct A3 FNT B5 2:37.800

13 1,422 428 Shawn Kim Potomac A2 FNT B6 2:35.872

14 1,209 308 Una Willhoite Direct A4 FNT B7 2:37.359

15 1,028 430 Jonathon Derheimer Direct FNT B1 C1 2:39.861

16 874 313 Urara Nakayama JPN A6 B3 C2 2:36.093

17 743 312 Chien Hua (Tiffany ) Huang TPE A6 B2 C3 2:36.020

18 631 311 Elizabeth Rhodehamel Direct A5 B3 C4 2:37.129

19 536 438 Lucas Wu Potomac FNT B1 DNF 2:35.590

19 536 310 Louisiana Stahl Direct A4 B2 DNF 2:50.388

21 410 431 Ian Chien Direct A5 B4 PEN 2:37.276

22 369 441 JaTier Salter Oval Speed A5 B4 D1 2:36.050

23 332 314 Michelle Yi Potomac A5 B5 D2 2:53.357

24 299 436 Shubh Sharma Northern California A4 B5 PEN 2:38.030

306 Eunice Lee Puget Sound DNS
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Open B's 500
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Open B's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 309 Ami Hirai JPN A2 A2 A1 0:45.110

2 8,500 308 Una Willhoite Direct A2 A2 A2 0:45.962

3 7,225 430 Jonathon Derheimer Direct A2 A3 A3 0:44.663

4 6,141 428 Shawn Kim Potomac A1 A1 A4 0:44.522

5 5,220 434 Jonathan Wu Oval Speed A1 A1 A5 0:44.260

6 4,437 440 Andrew Endo Direct A2 FNT B1 0:44.728

7 3,771 435 Edwin Sweeney Direct A1 A4 B2 0:45.220

8 3,206 316 Olimpia Kazanecka Potomac A1 A3 B3 0:45.221

9 2,725 437 Leo Tow Direct A2 A5 B4 0:46.230

10 2,316 438 Lucas Wu Potomac A1 PEN PEN 0:44.634

11 1,969 443 Thomas Estevez Jones COL PEN B1 C1 0:45.079

12 1,673 429 Fangzhou Xing AUS A3 B2 C2 0:45.045

13 1,422 433 Joshua Seah AUS FNT B1 C3 0:46.078

14 1,209 307 Aoi Watanabe JPN A3 B1 C4 0:45.419

15 1,028 431 Ian Chien Direct A5 B2 C5 0:46.153

16 874 432 William Wang Direct A4 B3 D1 0:45.002

17 743 313 Urara Nakayama JPN A4 B4 D2 0:45.357

18 631 436 Shubh Sharma Northern California A4 B2 D3 0:45.595

19 536 311 Elizabeth Rhodehamel Direct A4 B3 D4 0:45.920

20 456 439 Eklavya Jagal IND A3 B3 DNS 0:45.884

21 410 441 JaTier Salter Oval Speed A3 PEN E1 0:46.287

22 369 314 Michelle Yi Potomac A5 B5 E2 0:47.892

23 332 312 Chien Hua (Tiffany ) Huang TPE A3 B4 DNS 0:46.320

306 Eunice Lee Puget Sound DNS

310 Louisiana Stahl Direct DNS
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Open B's 1000

2024 DC ST Competition_GoldCopy

Open B's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 309 Ami Hirai JPN A1 A2 A1 1:29.854

2 8,500 307 Aoi Watanabe JPN A1 A1 A2 1:30.113

3 7,225 316 Olimpia Kazanecka Potomac A2 A1 A3 1:30.413

4 6,141 434 Jonathan Wu Oval Speed A3 A3 A4 1:30.483

5 5,220 428 Shawn Kim Potomac A2 A2 A5 1:32.311

6 4,437 430 Jonathon Derheimer Direct A1 A4 B1 1:31.920

7 3,771 433 Joshua Seah AUS A1 FNT B2 1:32.095

8 3,206 429 Fangzhou Xing AUS A2 A4 B3 1:33.048

9 2,725 313 Urara Nakayama JPN A2 A3 B4 1:33.183

10 2,316 437 Leo Tow Direct A2 A5 B5 1:33.279

11 1,969 440 Andrew Endo Direct A1 PEN 1:39.274

12 1,673 438 Lucas Wu Potomac A4 B1 C1 1:33.119

13 1,422 443 Thomas Estevez Jones COL A3 B1 C2 1:33.620

14 1,209 432 William Wang Direct PEN B2 DNF 1:35.053

14 1,209 439 Eklavya Jagal IND A3 B2 DNF 1:32.848

16 874 441 JaTier Salter Oval Speed A4 B3 PEN 1:35.064

17 743 431 Ian Chien Direct A4 B5 D1 1:37.579

18 631 312 Chien Hua (Tiffany ) Huang TPE A4 B3 D2 1:38.146

19 536 308 Una Willhoite Direct A3 B4 D3 1:37.652

20 456 436 Shubh Sharma Northern California A3 B4 D4 1:39.772

21 410 311 Elizabeth Rhodehamel Direct A5 B5 D5 1:40.061

22 369 314 Michelle Yi Potomac PEN B6 FNT 1:41.794

435 Edwin Sweeney Direct DNS

306 Eunice Lee Puget Sound DNS
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Combined D's 777
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Combined D's 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 465 Nickolas De Bock Oval Speed A1 A1 A1 1:15.865

2 8,500 462 MATTHEW YEPENG ZHANG Oval Speed A2 A1 A2 1:16.156

3 7,225 321 tiffany zhang Potomac A1 A2 A3 1:17.329

4 6,141 323 Emma De Bock Oval Speed A1 A3 A4 1:17.465

5 5,220 325 Makayla Chou Potomac A2 A2 DNF 1:16.351

6 4,437 464 Ryan Huang Potomac A1 A4 B1 1:17.291

7 3,771 459 Ian Sulkoske Pittsburgh A2 A5 B2 1:17.430

8 3,206 461 Paul Brimley Oval Speed A1 DNF B3 1:17.985

9 2,725 326 Sophia Ashley-Martin Gateway A3 A3 B4 1:18.287

10 2,316 468 Max Oler Oval Speed A2 A4 B5 1:18.683

11 1,969 469 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional A2 A5 B6 1:24.082

12 1,673 324 Sofia Koons Lakewood PEN B1 C1 1:16.431

13 1,422 467 Loki Ranta Bay State A3 B2 C2 1:19.140

14 1,209 463 Andrew Ellison Northbrook A3 B2 C3 1:19.335

15 1,028 327 Sasha Mensah Danbury A3 B1 C4 1:19.580

16 874 328 Winny Chen Direct A4 B3 C5 1:21.420

17 743 329 Marta Meehan Wolverine Sports Club A3 B3 D1 1:22.253

18 631 332 Alivia Broughton Oval Speed A4 B4 D2 1:23.470

19 536 330 Crystal Wu Oval Speed A4 B5 D3 1:23.194

20 456 331 Anoshka Rao North California A4 DNS 1:28.413

21 410 466 Alex Katz Santa Clarita FNT DNS
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Combined D's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 325 Makayla Chou Potomac A1 A1 A1 0:47.363

2 8,500 323 Emma De Bock Oval Speed A2 A1 A2 0:47.475

3 7,225 321 tiffany zhang Potomac A2 A2 A3 0:47.670

4 6,141 465 Nickolas De Bock Oval Speed A1 A3 A4 0:48.530

5 5,220 324 Sofia Koons Lakewood A2 A2 A5 0:47.680

6 4,437 459 Ian Sulkoske Pittsburgh A1 A4 B1 0:48.153

7 3,771 464 Ryan Huang Potomac A2 A3 B2 0:48.268

8 3,206 467 Loki Ranta Bay State A1 A4 FNT 0:49.990

8 3,206 462 MATTHEW YEPENG ZHANG Oval Speed A1 DNF FNT 0:48.598

10 2,316 468 Max Oler Oval Speed A2 A5 PEN 0:50.776

11 1,969 463 Andrew Ellison Northbrook A3 B1 C1 0:48.685

12 1,673 327 Sasha Mensah Danbury A4 B2 C2 0:50.119

13 1,422 466 Alex Katz Santa Clarita A4 B2 C3 0:50.507

14 1,209 329 Marta Meehan Wolverine Sports Club A4 B3 C4 0:50.726

15 1,028 328 Winny Chen Direct A3 B1 C5 0:50.775

16 874 461 Paul Brimley Oval Speed A4 B4 D1 0:50.638

17 743 332 Alivia Broughton Oval Speed A3 B3 D2 0:51.125

18 631 330 Crystal Wu Oval Speed A4 B4 D3 0:51.498

19 536 469 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional A5 B5 D4 0:52.647

20 456 331 Anoshka Rao North California A3 B5 D5 0:52.445

21 410 326 Sophia Ashley-Martin Gateway A3 DNS 0:49.806
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Combined D's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 324 Sofia Koons Lakewood A1 A1 A1 1:39.608

2 8,500 323 Emma De Bock Oval Speed A1 A2 A2 1:42.016

3 7,225 321 tiffany zhang Potomac A2 A3 A3 1:40.353

4 6,141 325 Makayla Chou Potomac A2 A2 A4 1:40.274

5 5,220 465 Nickolas De Bock Oval Speed A1 A1 A5 1:43.690

6 4,437 464 Ryan Huang Potomac A1 A4 B1 1:40.483

7 3,771 468 Max Oler Oval Speed A2 A3 B2 1:44.317

8 3,206 463 Andrew Ellison Northbrook A2 A4 B3 1:44.785

9 2,725 327 Sasha Mensah Danbury A3 A5 B4 1:42.124

10 2,316 328 Winny Chen Direct A3 A5 B5 1:50.159

11 1,969 326 Sophia Ashley-Martin Gateway A4 B3 C1 1:45.278

12 1,673 459 Ian Sulkoske Pittsburgh A3 B1 C2 1:45.324

13 1,422 469 Roman Hastings Champaign Regional A5 B1 C3 1:47.621

14 1,209 329 Marta Meehan Wolverine Sports Club A4 B2 C4 1:48.633

15 1,028 330 Crystal Wu Oval Speed A4 B3 C5 1:49.079

16 874 466 Alex Katz Santa Clarita A4 B2 C6 1:49.515

17 743 461 Paul Brimley Oval Speed A3 PEN D1 1:49.551

18 631 332 Alivia Broughton Oval Speed PEN B4 D2 1:58.713

19 536 331 Anoshka Rao North California A5 1:53.848

467 Loki Ranta Bay State DNS
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Combined E's 777

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 470 Sawyer Brimley Oval Speed A1 A1 A1 1:20.579

2 8,500 335 Hannah Huang Potomac A1 A2 A2 1:23.081

3 7,225 482 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor A2 A3 A3 1:23.597

4 6,141 476 Damien Lee Oval Speed A1 A2 DNF 1:22.432

5 5,220 471 Marcus Liu Oval Speed A2 A1 PEN 1:22.301

6 4,437 472 Luke Wilkinson Cleveland Heights A2 A4 B1 1:25.769

7 3,771 473 Noah Shi Oval Speed A1 A3 B2 1:26.058

8 3,206 483 Jayden Wong Meteor A2 A5 B3 1:24.343

9 2,725 334 LEYAN XING Oval Speed A2 A5 B4 1:27.524

10 2,316 477 Timothy Norton Colorado Gold A1 A4 B5 1:23.836

11 1,969 479 Hendrik Plate-Tong Garden State A3 B3 C1 1:27.830

12 1,673 333 Julia Wu Garden State A3 B1 C2 1:27.988

13 1,422 481 Robert Stitt Oval Speed A5 B2 C3 1:28.986

14 1,209 480 Anbo Wang CAN A3 B2 C4 1:28.389

15 1,028 337 Baily Luck Oval Speed A4 B1 C5 1:28.356

16 874 478 Orion Gatrell Colorado Gold A3 B3 D1 1:27.328

17 743 475 Andrew Sonn Gateway A3 B4 D2 1:30.544

18 631 485 Brian Redding United Capital Blades A4 B5 D3 1:31.346

19 536 492 Carter Hausman Gateway A4 B4 D4 1:34.535

20 456 487 David Hurst Oval Speed FNT B5 D5 1:48.194

21 410 474 Victor Li Gateway A5 PEN E1 1:31.938

22 369 484 Gatesfield Hong Direct A4 B6 E2 1:34.199

336 Lidia Cosofret Direct DNS

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:56 PM

Page 22 of 118

Combined E's 500

2024 DC ST Competition_GoldCopy

Combined E's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 476 Damien Lee Oval Speed A1 A1 A1 0:50.638

2 8,500 470 Sawyer Brimley Oval Speed A1 A2 A2 0:50.730

3 7,225 335 Hannah Huang Potomac A1 A2 A3 0:51.999

4 6,141 483 Jayden Wong Meteor A1 A3 A4 0:52.764

5 5,220 471 Marcus Liu Oval Speed A1 A1 A5 0:50.666

6 4,437 482 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor A2 A4 B1 0:52.716

7 3,771 333 Julia Wu Garden State A2 A3 B2 0:52.862

8 3,206 477 Timothy Norton Colorado Gold A2 A4 B3 0:53.338

9 2,725 473 Noah Shi Oval Speed A2 A5 B4 0:54.425

10 2,316 472 Luke Wilkinson Cleveland Heights A2 A5 B5 0:54.325

11 1,969 479 Hendrik Plate-Tong Garden State A3 B1 C1 0:53.636

12 1,673 478 Orion Gatrell Colorado Gold A3 B1 C2 0:54.588

13 1,422 481 Robert Stitt Oval Speed A3 B3 DNF 0:55.275

13 1,422 480 Anbo Wang CAN A3 B2 DNF 0:55.230

13 1,422 334 LEYAN XING Oval Speed A3 B2 DNF 0:55.471

16 874 475 Andrew Sonn Gateway A4 B3 D1 0:55.437

17 743 337 Baily Luck Oval Speed A4 B4 D2 0:56.856

18 631 492 Carter Hausman Gateway A5 B5 D3 0:58.808

19 536 485 Brian Redding United Capital Blades A4 B4 D4 0:59.091

20 456 487 David Hurst Oval Speed A5 B5 DNS 1:08.248

21 410 474 Victor Li Gateway A4 FNT E1 0:54.262

22 369 484 Gatesfield Hong Direct A4 B6 E2 1:00.574

336 Lidia Cosofret Direct DNS
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Combined E's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 476 Damien Lee Oval Speed A1 A2 A1 1:49.340

2 8,500 471 Marcus Liu Oval Speed A1 A1 A2 1:49.244

3 7,225 335 Hannah Huang Potomac A1 A1 A3 1:50.658

4 6,141 483 Jayden Wong Meteor A2 A3 A4 1:51.684

5 5,220 470 Sawyer Brimley Oval Speed A1 A2 A5 1:55.091

6 4,437 482 Hansen Lau-Hong Meteor A1 A4 B1 1:55.855

7 3,771 473 Noah Shi Oval Speed A2 A3 B2 1:55.670

8 3,206 333 Julia Wu Garden State A2 A4 B3 1:52.951

9 2,725 478 Orion Gatrell Colorado Gold A2 A5 B4 1:55.640

10 2,316 477 Timothy Norton Colorado Gold A2 DNS 1:55.723

11 1,969 479 Hendrik Plate-Tong Garden State A3 B2 C1 1:47.748

12 1,673 474 Victor Li Gateway A4 B1 C2 1:48.146

13 1,422 334 LEYAN XING Oval Speed A3 B1 C3 1:51.900

14 1,209 472 Luke Wilkinson Cleveland Heights A3 B2 C4 1:53.632

15 1,028 480 Anbo Wang CAN A3 B3 C5 1:54.439

16 874 475 Andrew Sonn Gateway A4 B4 D1 1:57.917

17 743 337 Baily Luck Oval Speed A3 B3 D2 1:57.216

18 631 492 Carter Hausman Gateway A4 B5 D3 1:58.172

19 536 481 Robert Stitt Oval Speed A4 B5 D4 1:58.325

20 456 485 Brian Redding United Capital Blades A4 B4 D5 2:00.297

487 David Hurst Oval Speed DNS

336 Lidia Cosofret Direct DNS

484 Gatesfield Hong Direct DNS
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Combined F's 333

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 342 Maria Arias Park City A2 A2 A1 0:41.003

2 8,500 488 Ethan Yin Evergrand A1 A3 A2 0:39.679

3 7,225 490 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor A1 A2 A3 0:40.903

4 6,141 340 Jasmine Oler Oval Speed A2 A1 A4 0:41.428

5 5,220 499 Kevin Yin Direct A2 A1 A5 0:46.265

6 4,437 341 Juliandrea Crane Oval Speed A2 A3 B1 0:39.894

7 3,771 491 ALVIN SUN Evergrand A1 DNF B2 0:41.081

8 3,206 338 Harper Duncan Colorado Gold A1 A4 B3 0:43.173

9 2,725 489 Miles Jiang Evergrand A1 A5 DNF 0:42.016

10 2,316 496 Dominick Ferreira Park City A2 DNS 0:42.005

11 1,969 345 Justyn Brunisholz Oval Speed A3 B1 C1 0:42.137

12 1,673 347 Ashley Yoo Direct A3 B1 C2 0:43.111

13 1,422 495 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades A3 B1 C3 0:43.635

14 1,209 497 Dax Duncan Colorado Gold A3 B2 C4 0:43.952

15 1,028 493 Kai Kwon Richmond Rocket A4 B2 C5 0:44.380

16 874 498 Rowen Yin Direct A4 B3 D1 0:43.456

17 743 400 Evan Li Direct FNT B3 D2 0:46.559

18 631 346 Isabella Li Direct A4 B4 D3 0:47.000

19 536 494 Gideon Kramer Park City A4 B2 D4 0:47.124

20 456 339 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold A3 B3 D5 0:47.396

21 410 343 Joy Yin Direct A4 B4 E1 0:48.513

22 369 500 Eric Zhao Evergrand A5 B5 E2 1:00.365

23 332 344 Aubrey Hausman Gateway A5 B4 E3 1:07.214
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Combined F's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 341 Juliandrea Crane Oval Speed A1 A1 A1 0:57.503

2 8,500 490 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor A1 A2 A2 0:58.471

3 7,225 488 Ethan Yin Evergrand A1 A1 A3 0:58.655

4 6,141 340 Jasmine Oler Oval Speed A2 A3 A4 1:01.379

5 5,220 489 Miles Jiang Evergrand A2 A2 A5 0:59.793

6 4,437 345 Justyn Brunisholz Oval Speed A2 A4 B1 1:02.131

7 3,771 498 Rowen Yin Direct A2 A3 B2 1:01.346

8 3,206 495 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades A2 A4 B3 1:04.927

9 2,725 491 ALVIN SUN Evergrand A1 FNT DNF 0:59.479

10 2,316 342 Maria Arias Park City A1 A5 DNS 1:03.326

11 1,969 496 Dominick Ferreira Park City A5 B1 C1 1:02.301

12 1,673 338 Harper Duncan Colorado Gold A3 B2 C2 1:02.920

13 1,422 347 Ashley Yoo Direct A3 B1 C3 1:01.352

14 1,209 499 Kevin Yin Direct A3 B1 C4 1:07.775

15 1,028 346 Isabella Li Direct A4 B2 C5 1:08.463

16 874 493 Kai Kwon Richmond Rocket A4 B2 D1 1:08.205

17 743 494 Gideon Kramer Park City A4 B4 D2 1:09.396

18 631 343 Joy Yin Direct A4 B3 D3 1:09.849

19 536 400 Evan Li Direct A4 B3 D4 1:09.320

20 456 497 Dax Duncan Colorado Gold A3 B3 D5 1:05.867

21 410 339 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold A3 B4 E1 1:09.540

22 369 500 Eric Zhao Evergrand A5 FNT E2 1:28.931

23 332 344 Aubrey Hausman Gateway A5 B4 E3 1:40.459
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Combined F's 340

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 341 Juliandrea Crane Oval Speed A1 A1 A1 0:41.803

2 8,500 490 Cayden Lau-Hong Meteor A1 A1 A2 0:42.019

3 7,225 345 Justyn Brunisholz Oval Speed A2 A3 A3 0:44.844

4 6,141 340 Jasmine Oler Oval Speed A1 A2 A4 0:44.051

5 5,220 488 Ethan Yin Evergrand A2 A2 A5 0:45.558

6 4,437 491 ALVIN SUN Evergrand A2 A4 B1 0:43.041

7 3,771 489 Miles Jiang Evergrand A1 A3 B2 0:43.869

8 3,206 338 Harper Duncan Colorado Gold A1 A5 B3 0:45.762

9 2,725 496 Dominick Ferreira Park City A2 A5 B4 0:45.667

10 2,316 493 Kai Kwon Richmond Rocket A2 A4 B5 0:49.060

11 1,969 498 Rowen Yin Direct A3 B2 C1 0:45.910

12 1,673 495 Ethan Q Liu United Capital Blades A3 B1 C2 0:46.553

13 1,422 400 Evan Li Direct A3 B2 C3 0:50.754

14 1,209 494 Gideon Kramer Park City A4 B3 C4 0:49.797

15 1,028 499 Kevin Yin Direct A3 B1 C5 0:50.874

16 874 347 Ashley Yoo Direct A3 B4 D1 0:45.394

17 743 497 Dax Duncan Colorado Gold A4 B5 D2 0:48.912

18 631 339 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold A4 B4 D3 0:49.662

19 536 346 Isabella Li Direct A4 B3 D4 0:50.526

20 456 343 Joy Yin Direct A4 B5 D5 0:52.654

21 410 500 Eric Zhao Evergrand A5 B6 E1 1:02.692

22 369 344 Aubrey Hausman Gateway A5 B6 E2 1:02.950

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 2:56 PM

Page 27 of 118

Open C's 1500

2024 DC ST Competition_GoldCopy

Open C's 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 444 Evan Paladino Potomac A1 A1 2:42.649

2 8,500 445 Vincent Chan Direct A2 A2 2:36.054

3 7,225 447 Robert Tolliver Potomac A2 A3 2:35.041

4 6,141 452 Aidan Shearer-Hawkins Direct A1 A4 2:34.661

5 5,220 460 Ethan Lin Potomac A1 A5 2:35.024

6 4,437 317 Isabella Chen Potomac A3 A6 2:35.259

7 3,771 450 Lucas Shi Oval Speed A2 A7 2:44.229

8 3,206 451 Ethan Sonn Gateway A4 B1 2:33.274

9 2,725 446 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold A3 B2 2:33.507

10 2,316 455 Brady Broughton Oval Speed A5 B3 2:35.682

11 1,969 448 Winston Chen Direct A3 B4 2:37.129

12 1,673 318 Samantha Scheffler Danbury A4 B5 2:39.580

13 1,422 320 Selena Su Oval Speed A4 B6 2:39.826

14 1,209 457 Gabriel Rillotta Potomac A5 B7 2:35.901

15 1,028 453 Aiden Yu Direct A5 C1 2:38.466

16 874 322 Vanessa Chan Direct A6 C2 2:38.355

17 743 458 MATTHEW LORENZ Northbrook A6 C3 2:39.014

18 631 319 Andrea Cao Direct A7 C4 2:39.480

19 536 454 Callum Eggers Northbrook A7 C5 2:42.569

20 456 456 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold A6 C6 2:46.678
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Open C's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 444 Evan Paladino Potomac A1 A1 A1 0:45.275

2 8,500 447 Robert Tolliver Potomac A1 A1 A2 0:45.593

3 7,225 317 Isabella Chen Potomac A2 A2 A3 0:45.804

4 6,141 457 Gabriel Rillotta Potomac A3 A2 A4 0:45.986

5 5,220 458 MATTHEW LORENZ Northbrook A3 A3 A5 0:46.715

6 4,437 452 Aidan Shearer-Hawkins Direct A2 A5 B1 0:47.208

7 3,771 460 Ethan Lin Potomac A1 A3 B2 0:46.777

8 3,206 446 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold A2 A4 B3 0:47.125

9 2,725 453 Aiden Yu Direct A1 A5 B4 0:48.576

10 2,316 450 Lucas Shi Oval Speed A2 A4 B5 0:48.703

11 1,969 445 Vincent Chan Direct FNT B2 C1 0:45.479

12 1,673 455 Brady Broughton Oval Speed A4 B1 C2 0:45.721

13 1,422 448 Winston Chen Direct A4 B1 C3 0:45.933

14 1,209 318 Samantha Scheffler Danbury A3 B2 C4 0:47.243

15 1,028 319 Andrea Cao Direct A3 B3 C5 0:47.647

16 874 451 Ethan Sonn Gateway A5 B3 D1 0:47.234

17 743 320 Selena Su Oval Speed PEN B4 D2 0:48.159

18 631 322 Vanessa Chan Direct A4 B5 D3 0:47.736

19 536 456 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold A4 B5 D4 0:49.206

20 456 454 Callum Eggers Northbrook A5 B4 D5 0:48.433
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Open C's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

Points # Name Affiliation Q S F Best

1 10,000 445 Vincent Chan Direct A2 A2 A1 1:37.691

2 8,500 457 Gabriel Rillotta Potomac A1 A3 A2 1:35.739

3 7,225 447 Robert Tolliver Potomac A2 A1 A3 1:35.514

4 6,141 317 Isabella Chen Potomac A2 A1 A4 1:37.087

5 5,220 444 Evan Paladino Potomac A1 A2 A5 1:35.516

6 4,437 452 Aidan Shearer-Hawkins Direct A1 A4 B1 1:36.412

7 3,771 450 Lucas Shi Oval Speed A2 A4 B2 1:37.027

8 3,206 451 Ethan Sonn Gateway A1 A3 B3 1:36.896

9 2,725 446 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold A3 A5 B4 1:37.254

10 2,316 448 Winston Chen Direct A3 A5 B5 1:37.540

11 1,969 458 MATTHEW LORENZ Northbrook A3 B2 C1 1:36.564

11 1,969 460 Ethan Lin Potomac A4 B1 C1 1:36.564

13 1,422 455 Brady Broughton Oval Speed A3 B3 C3 1:37.342

14 1,209 318 Samantha Scheffler Danbury A4 B2 C4 1:37.528

15 1,028 320 Selena Su Oval Speed A5 B1 C5 1:37.550

16 874 322 Vanessa Chan Direct A5 B3 D1 1:39.899

17 743 319 Andrea Cao Direct A4 B4 D2 1:39.844

18 631 453 Aiden Yu Direct A4 B4 D3 1:40.942

19 536 456 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold A5 B5 D4 1:42.034

20 456 454 Callum Eggers Northbrook A5 B5 D5 1:43.194
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 303 Sofia Thorup 2:13.507

2 425 Aidan Liu 2:13.764

3 419 Lucas Wareham 2:14.300

4 409 Lukas MacDonald 2:14.419

5 305 Mirei Nakashima 2:15.742

6 414 Clayton DeClemente 2:20.600

7 406 Kazuki Yoshinaga 2:20.693

8 404 Katsunori Koike 2:20.756

9 422 Benjamin Sullivan 2:20.799

10 301 Kristen Santos 2:21.736

11 421 Noah Troppe 2:21.898

12 417 Caleb Park 2:22.025

13 410 Wesley Park 2:22.212

14 413 Jonathan So 2:22.539

15 405 Sean Shuai 2:22.549

16 412 Xavier Lawrence 2:22.668

17 408 Peter Groseclose 2:22.701

18 407 Ryan Shane 2:23.220

19 416 Ibuki Hayashi 2:25.139

20 411 Hiroki Yokoyama 2:25.363

21 403 Brandon Kim 2:25.689

22 424 Brandon Liao 2:26.126

23 427 Daniel Jin 2:26.141

24 402 Marcus Howard 2:26.366

25 415 Shuudai Tabira 2:27.553

26 426 Borisz Z.Molnar 2:28.068

27 401 ANDREW HEO 2:28.632

28 304 Whimin Seo 2:29.423

29 420 Wesley Jones 2:33.023

30 418 Chiyuan Zhong 2:37.702
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 401 ANDREW HEO 0:41.011

2 404 Katsunori Koike 0:41.090

3 403 Brandon Kim 0:41.184

4 402 Marcus Howard 0:41.265

5 407 Ryan Shane 0:41.327

6 405 Sean Shuai 0:41.352

7 412 Xavier Lawrence 0:41.506

8 411 Hiroki Yokoyama 0:41.833

9 413 Jonathan So 0:41.849

10 408 Peter Groseclose 0:42.019

11 409 Lukas MacDonald 0:42.085

12 410 Wesley Park 0:42.099

13 415 Shuudai Tabira 0:42.114

14 416 Ibuki Hayashi 0:42.255

15 418 Chiyuan Zhong 0:42.429

16 422 Benjamin Sullivan 0:42.509

17 419 Lucas Wareham 0:42.538

18 420 Wesley Jones 0:42.590

19 301 Kristen Santos 0:42.669

20 427 Daniel Jin 0:42.675

21 426 Borisz Z.Molnar 0:42.903

22 303 Sofia Thorup 0:42.935

23 425 Aidan Liu 0:42.982

24 421 Noah Troppe 0:43.102

25 424 Brandon Liao 0:43.643

26 304 Whimin Seo 0:44.075

27 305 Mirei Nakashima 0:44.298
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 403 Brandon Kim 1:25.513

2 408 Peter Groseclose 1:25.605

3 426 Borisz Z.Molnar 1:25.630

4 404 Katsunori Koike 1:26.040

5 415 Shuudai Tabira 1:26.273

6 407 Ryan Shane 1:26.433

7 420 Wesley Jones 1:26.699

8 427 Daniel Jin 1:26.801

9 304 Whimin Seo 1:26.859

10 416 Ibuki Hayashi 1:27.132

11 402 Marcus Howard 1:27.168

12 417 Caleb Park 1:27.400

13 410 Wesley Park 1:27.484

14 413 Jonathan So 1:27.547

15 412 Xavier Lawrence 1:27.651

16 405 Sean Shuai 1:27.691

17 411 Hiroki Yokoyama 1:27.693

18 303 Sofia Thorup 1:27.768

19 419 Lucas Wareham 1:27.855

20 422 Benjamin Sullivan 1:27.921

21 409 Lukas MacDonald 1:27.951

22 414 Clayton DeClemente 1:28.078

23 421 Noah Troppe 1:28.229

24 301 Kristen Santos 1:28.823

25 401 ANDREW HEO 1:28.952

26 425 Aidan Liu 1:29.000

27 418 Chiyuan Zhong 1:29.034

28 424 Brandon Liao 1:30.504

29 305 Mirei Nakashima 1:31.017
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 309 Ami Hirai 2:32.485

2 433 Joshua Seah 2:32.726

3 307 Aoi Watanabe 2:32.870

4 316 Olimpia Kazanecka 2:33.594

5 429 Fangzhou Xing 2:33.615

6 434 Jonathan Wu 2:33.804

7 439 Eklavya Jagal 2:34.863

8 438 Lucas Wu 2:35.590

9 428 Shawn Kim 2:35.872

10 432 William Wang 2:35.918

11 312 Chien Hua (Tiffany ) Huang 2:36.020

12 441 JaTier Salter 2:36.050

13 313 Urara Nakayama 2:36.093

14 443 Thomas Estevez Jones 2:36.100

15 435 Edwin Sweeney 2:36.606

16 311 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 2:37.129

17 431 Ian Chien 2:37.276

18 308 Una Willhoite 2:37.359

19 437 Leo Tow 2:37.800

20 436 Shubh Sharma 2:38.030

21 430 Jonathon Derheimer 2:39.861

22 440 Andrew Endo 2:41.463

23 310 Louisiana Stahl 2:50.388

24 314 Michelle Yi 2:53.357
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 434 Jonathan Wu 0:44.260

2 428 Shawn Kim 0:44.522

3 438 Lucas Wu 0:44.634

4 430 Jonathon Derheimer 0:44.663

5 440 Andrew Endo 0:44.728

6 432 William Wang 0:45.002

7 429 Fangzhou Xing 0:45.045

8 443 Thomas Estevez Jones 0:45.079

9 309 Ami Hirai 0:45.110

10 435 Edwin Sweeney 0:45.220

11 316 Olimpia Kazanecka 0:45.221

12 313 Urara Nakayama 0:45.357

13 307 Aoi Watanabe 0:45.419

14 436 Shubh Sharma 0:45.595

15 439 Eklavya Jagal 0:45.884

16 311 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 0:45.920

17 308 Una Willhoite 0:45.962

18 433 Joshua Seah 0:46.078

19 431 Ian Chien 0:46.153

20 437 Leo Tow 0:46.230

21 441 JaTier Salter 0:46.287

22 312 Chien Hua (Tiffany ) Huang 0:46.320

23 314 Michelle Yi 0:47.892
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 309 Ami Hirai 1:29.854

2 307 Aoi Watanabe 1:30.113

3 316 Olimpia Kazanecka 1:30.413

4 434 Jonathan Wu 1:30.483

5 430 Jonathon Derheimer 1:31.920

6 433 Joshua Seah 1:32.095

7 428 Shawn Kim 1:32.311

8 439 Eklavya Jagal 1:32.848

9 429 Fangzhou Xing 1:33.048

10 438 Lucas Wu 1:33.119

11 313 Urara Nakayama 1:33.183

12 437 Leo Tow 1:33.279

13 443 Thomas Estevez Jones 1:33.620

14 432 William Wang 1:35.053

15 441 JaTier Salter 1:35.064

16 431 Ian Chien 1:37.579

17 308 Una Willhoite 1:37.652

18 312 Chien Hua (Tiffany ) Huang 1:38.146

19 440 Andrew Endo 1:39.274

20 436 Shubh Sharma 1:39.772

21 311 Elizabeth Rhodehamel 1:40.061

22 314 Michelle Yi 1:41.794
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 465 Nickolas De Bock 1:15.865

2 462 MATTHEW YEPENG ZHANG 1:16.156

3 325 Makayla Chou 1:16.351

4 324 Sofia Koons 1:16.431

5 464 Ryan Huang 1:17.291

6 321 tiffany zhang 1:17.329

7 459 Ian Sulkoske 1:17.430

8 323 Emma De Bock 1:17.465

9 461 Paul Brimley 1:17.985

10 326 Sophia Ashley-Martin 1:18.287

11 468 Max Oler 1:18.683

12 467 Loki Ranta 1:19.140

13 463 Andrew Ellison 1:19.335

14 327 Sasha Mensah 1:19.580

15 328 Winny Chen 1:21.420

16 329 Marta Meehan 1:22.253

17 330 Crystal Wu 1:23.194

18 332 Alivia Broughton 1:23.470

19 469 Roman Hastings 1:24.082

20 331 Anoshka Rao 1:28.413
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 325 Makayla Chou 0:47.363

2 323 Emma De Bock 0:47.475

3 321 tiffany zhang 0:47.670

4 324 Sofia Koons 0:47.680

5 459 Ian Sulkoske 0:48.153

6 464 Ryan Huang 0:48.268

7 465 Nickolas De Bock 0:48.530

8 462 MATTHEW YEPENG ZHANG 0:48.598

9 463 Andrew Ellison 0:48.685

10 326 Sophia Ashley-Martin 0:49.806

11 467 Loki Ranta 0:49.990

12 327 Sasha Mensah 0:50.119

13 466 Alex Katz 0:50.507

14 461 Paul Brimley 0:50.638

15 329 Marta Meehan 0:50.726

16 328 Winny Chen 0:50.775

17 468 Max Oler 0:50.776

18 332 Alivia Broughton 0:51.125

19 330 Crystal Wu 0:51.498

20 331 Anoshka Rao 0:52.445

21 469 Roman Hastings 0:52.647
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 324 Sofia Koons 1:39.608

2 325 Makayla Chou 1:40.274

3 321 tiffany zhang 1:40.353

4 464 Ryan Huang 1:40.483

5 323 Emma De Bock 1:42.016

6 327 Sasha Mensah 1:42.124

7 465 Nickolas De Bock 1:43.690

8 468 Max Oler 1:44.317

9 463 Andrew Ellison 1:44.785

10 326 Sophia Ashley-Martin 1:45.278

11 459 Ian Sulkoske 1:45.324

12 469 Roman Hastings 1:47.621

13 329 Marta Meehan 1:48.633

14 330 Crystal Wu 1:49.079

15 466 Alex Katz 1:49.515

16 461 Paul Brimley 1:49.551

17 328 Winny Chen 1:50.159

18 331 Anoshka Rao 1:53.848

19 332 Alivia Broughton 1:58.713
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 470 Sawyer Brimley 1:20.579

2 471 Marcus Liu 1:22.301

3 476 Damien Lee 1:22.432

4 335 Hannah Huang 1:23.081

5 482 Hansen Lau-Hong 1:23.597

6 477 Timothy Norton 1:23.836

7 483 Jayden Wong 1:24.343

8 472 Luke Wilkinson 1:25.769

9 473 Noah Shi 1:26.058

10 478 Orion Gatrell 1:27.328

11 334 LEYAN XING 1:27.524

12 479 Hendrik Plate-Tong 1:27.830

13 333 Julia Wu 1:27.988

14 337 Baily Luck 1:28.356

15 480 Anbo Wang 1:28.389

16 481 Robert Stitt 1:28.986

17 475 Andrew Sonn 1:30.544

18 485 Brian Redding 1:31.346

19 474 Victor Li 1:31.938

20 484 Gatesfield Hong 1:34.199

21 492 Carter Hausman 1:34.535

22 487 David Hurst 1:48.194
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 476 Damien Lee 0:50.638

2 471 Marcus Liu 0:50.666

3 470 Sawyer Brimley 0:50.730

4 335 Hannah Huang 0:51.999

5 482 Hansen Lau-Hong 0:52.716

6 483 Jayden Wong 0:52.764

7 333 Julia Wu 0:52.862

8 477 Timothy Norton 0:53.338

9 479 Hendrik Plate-Tong 0:53.636

10 474 Victor Li 0:54.262

11 472 Luke Wilkinson 0:54.325

12 473 Noah Shi 0:54.425

13 478 Orion Gatrell 0:54.588

14 480 Anbo Wang 0:55.230

15 481 Robert Stitt 0:55.275

16 475 Andrew Sonn 0:55.437

17 334 LEYAN XING 0:55.471

18 337 Baily Luck 0:56.856

19 492 Carter Hausman 0:58.808

20 485 Brian Redding 0:59.091

21 484 Gatesfield Hong 1:00.574

22 487 David Hurst 1:08.248
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 479 Hendrik Plate-Tong 1:47.748

2 474 Victor Li 1:48.146

3 471 Marcus Liu 1:49.244

4 476 Damien Lee 1:49.340

5 335 Hannah Huang 1:50.658

6 483 Jayden Wong 1:51.684

7 334 LEYAN XING 1:51.900

8 333 Julia Wu 1:52.951

9 472 Luke Wilkinson 1:53.632

10 480 Anbo Wang 1:54.439

11 470 Sawyer Brimley 1:55.091

12 478 Orion Gatrell 1:55.640

13 473 Noah Shi 1:55.670

14 477 Timothy Norton 1:55.723

15 482 Hansen Lau-Hong 1:55.855

16 337 Baily Luck 1:57.216

17 475 Andrew Sonn 1:57.917

18 492 Carter Hausman 1:58.172

19 481 Robert Stitt 1:58.325

20 485 Brian Redding 2:00.297
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 488 Ethan Yin 0:39.679

2 341 Juliandrea Crane 0:39.894

3 490 Cayden Lau-Hong 0:40.903

4 342 Maria Arias 0:41.003

5 491 ALVIN SUN 0:41.081

6 340 Jasmine Oler 0:41.428

7 496 Dominick Ferreira 0:42.005

8 489 Miles Jiang 0:42.016

9 345 Justyn Brunisholz 0:42.137

10 347 Ashley Yoo 0:43.111

11 338 Harper Duncan 0:43.173

12 498 Rowen Yin 0:43.456

13 495 Ethan Q Liu 0:43.635

14 497 Dax Duncan 0:43.952

15 493 Kai Kwon 0:44.380

16 499 Kevin Yin 0:46.265

17 400 Evan Li 0:46.559

18 346 Isabella Li 0:47.000

19 494 Gideon Kramer 0:47.124

20 339 Atira Meacham 0:47.396

21 343 Joy Yin 0:48.513

22 500 Eric Zhao 1:00.365

23 344 Aubrey Hausman 1:07.214
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 341 Juliandrea Crane 0:57.503

2 490 Cayden Lau-Hong 0:58.471

3 488 Ethan Yin 0:58.655

4 491 ALVIN SUN 0:59.479

5 489 Miles Jiang 0:59.793

6 498 Rowen Yin 1:01.346

7 347 Ashley Yoo 1:01.352

8 340 Jasmine Oler 1:01.379

9 345 Justyn Brunisholz 1:02.131

10 496 Dominick Ferreira 1:02.301

11 338 Harper Duncan 1:02.920

12 342 Maria Arias 1:03.326

13 495 Ethan Q Liu 1:04.927

14 497 Dax Duncan 1:05.867

15 499 Kevin Yin 1:07.775

16 493 Kai Kwon 1:08.205

17 346 Isabella Li 1:08.463

18 400 Evan Li 1:09.320

19 494 Gideon Kramer 1:09.396

20 339 Atira Meacham 1:09.540

21 343 Joy Yin 1:09.849

22 500 Eric Zhao 1:28.931

23 344 Aubrey Hausman 1:40.459
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 341 Juliandrea Crane 0:41.803

2 490 Cayden Lau-Hong 0:42.019

3 491 ALVIN SUN 0:43.041

4 489 Miles Jiang 0:43.869

5 340 Jasmine Oler 0:44.051

6 345 Justyn Brunisholz 0:44.844

7 347 Ashley Yoo 0:45.394

8 488 Ethan Yin 0:45.558

9 496 Dominick Ferreira 0:45.667

10 338 Harper Duncan 0:45.762

11 498 Rowen Yin 0:45.910

12 495 Ethan Q Liu 0:46.553

13 497 Dax Duncan 0:48.912

14 493 Kai Kwon 0:49.060

15 339 Atira Meacham 0:49.662

16 494 Gideon Kramer 0:49.797

17 346 Isabella Li 0:50.526

18 400 Evan Li 0:50.754

19 499 Kevin Yin 0:50.874

20 343 Joy Yin 0:52.654

21 500 Eric Zhao 1:02.692

22 344 Aubrey Hausman 1:02.950
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 451 Ethan Sonn 2:33.274

2 446 Aiden Meacham 2:33.507

3 452 Aidan Shearer-Hawkins 2:34.661

4 460 Ethan Lin 2:35.024

5 447 Robert Tolliver 2:35.041

6 317 Isabella Chen 2:35.259

7 455 Brady Broughton 2:35.682

8 457 Gabriel Rillotta 2:35.901

9 445 Vincent Chan 2:36.054

10 448 Winston Chen 2:37.129

11 322 Vanessa Chan 2:38.355

12 453 Aiden Yu 2:38.466

13 458 MATTHEW LORENZ 2:39.014

14 319 Andrea Cao 2:39.480

15 318 Samantha Scheffler 2:39.580

16 320 Selena Su 2:39.826

17 454 Callum Eggers 2:42.569

18 444 Evan Paladino 2:42.649

19 450 Lucas Shi 2:44.229

20 456 Tristan Boyd 2:46.678
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 444 Evan Paladino 0:45.275

2 445 Vincent Chan 0:45.479

3 447 Robert Tolliver 0:45.593

4 455 Brady Broughton 0:45.721

5 317 Isabella Chen 0:45.804

6 448 Winston Chen 0:45.933

7 457 Gabriel Rillotta 0:45.986

8 458 MATTHEW LORENZ 0:46.715

9 460 Ethan Lin 0:46.777

10 446 Aiden Meacham 0:47.125

11 452 Aidan Shearer-Hawkins 0:47.208

12 451 Ethan Sonn 0:47.234

13 318 Samantha Scheffler 0:47.243

14 319 Andrea Cao 0:47.647

15 322 Vanessa Chan 0:47.736

16 320 Selena Su 0:48.159

17 454 Callum Eggers 0:48.433

18 453 Aiden Yu 0:48.576

19 450 Lucas Shi 0:48.703

20 456 Tristan Boyd 0:49.206
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Time Classification

Skater # Name Best Time

1 447 Robert Tolliver 1:35.514

2 444 Evan Paladino 1:35.516

3 457 Gabriel Rillotta 1:35.739

4 452 Aidan Shearer-Hawkins 1:36.412

5 458 MATTHEW LORENZ 1:36.564

6 460 Ethan Lin 1:36.564

7 451 Ethan Sonn 1:36.896

8 450 Lucas Shi 1:37.027

9 317 Isabella Chen 1:37.087

10 446 Aiden Meacham 1:37.254

11 455 Brady Broughton 1:37.342

12 318 Samantha Scheffler 1:37.528

13 448 Winston Chen 1:37.540

14 320 Selena Su 1:37.550

15 445 Vincent Chan 1:37.691

16 319 Andrea Cao 1:39.844

17 322 Vanessa Chan 1:39.899

18 453 Aiden Yu 1:40.942

19 456 Tristan Boyd 1:42.034

20 454 Callum Eggers 1:43.194

 


